 10"
 10"
 ,DIN 8077,78
Product Catalog – Pipes
CODE SDR D D D D1 t l Pack
Weight
w/o water
Weight
w water
Water
capacity
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [in] [ft] [lb/ft] [lb/ft] [gal/ft]
STRFB020TRCT 7.4 1/2"   20 0.79 0.57 0.11 13.1 328.1 0.10 0.21 0.013
STRFB025TRCT 7.4 3/4"   25 0.98 0.71 0.14 13.1 196.9 0.16 0.33 0.020
STRFB032TRCT 7.4 1"   32 1.26 0.91 0.17 13.1 131.2 0.26 0.54 0.034
STRFB040TRCT 7.4 1 1/4"   40 1.57 1.14 0.22 13.1 78.7 0.40 0.85 0.053
STRFB050TRCT 7.4 1 1/2"   50 1.97 1.43 0.27 13.1 52.5 0.63 1.32 0.083
STRFB063TRCT 7.4 2"   63 2.48 1.80 0.34 13.1 39.4 0.99 2.09 0.133
STRFB075TRCTS32 7.4 2 1/2"   75 2.95 2.14 0.41 13.1   26.2 1.40 2.74 0.180
STRFB090TRCTS32 7.4 3"   90 3.54 2.57 0.48 13.1   13.1 2.03 3.96 0.259
STRFB110TRCTS32 7.4 3 1/2"  110 4.33 3.14 0.59 13.1   13.1 3.02 5.89 0.387
STRFB125TRCTS32 7.4 4"  125 4.92 3.57 0.67 13.1   13.1 3.90 7.63 0.500
STRFB160RCTS32 7.4 6"  160 6.30 0.86 13.1   13.1 6.89 11.94 0.762
STRFB200RCTS32 7.4 8"  200 7.87 1.08 13.1   13.1 10.71 18.60 1.192
STRFB250RCTS32 7.4 10"  250 9.84 1.35 13.1   13.1 16.20 28.71 1.863
D
D1
Wavin PP-RCT Basalt pipe
Material: PP-RCT multilayer with Fiber Basalt

D3 C
Tee
L
A
D
D
A
B
L
D t
A
Tee (Butt Fusion)
CODE
D D D A B t Packaging Weight
[ND] [mm] [in] [in] [in] [in] [pcs/pack] [lb/pc]
STK020RCTX 1/2" 20 0.79 0.57 1.06 2.13 20 0.048
STK025RCTX 3/4" 25 0.98 0.63 1.26 2.36 20 0.084
STK032RCTX 1" 32 1.26 0.71 1.41 2.87 10 0.108
STK040RCTX 1 1/4" 40 1.57 0.81 1.52 3.39 5 0.185
STK050RCTX 1 1/2" 50 1.97 0.93 2.01 4.02 5 0.348
STK063RCTX 2" 63 2.48 1.08 2.42 4.84 5 0.698
STK075RCTX 2 1/2" 75 2.95 1.18 2.76 5.52 1 1.068
STK090RCTX 3" 90 3.54 1.30 3.17 6.35 1 1.634
STK110RCTX 3 1/2" 110 4.33 1.46 3.72 7.45 1 2.711
STK125RCTX 4" 125 4.92 1.57 4.15 8.31 1 3.885
CODE
D D
[ND]
6" 160